UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

pe

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, December 15, 2014

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
13-17181-jkf Romina D Jamison (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
14-17284-amc  Thomas P Scanlon (Debtor) Represented By: Robert B. Eyre
14-17545-¢lf Eric I. Cohen (Debtor) Represented By: Thomas Daniel Bielli
14-18319-sr Kimberly A. Waller (Debtor) Represented By: Eugene A. Camposano
9:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
14-19144-jkf John C. Roberts (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman
14-19146-jkf  Patricia A. Delia (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman
14-19199-amc  Gulam Mustafa (Debtor) Represented By: Anthony Arechavala
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
14-19078-elf Erica Wane (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne

Souleymane Wane (Debtor)
14-19094-mdc  Roseanne T. Keen (Debtor) Represented By: Harvey Iseman

14-19095-amc
14-19125-jkf

14-19130-jkf

14-19201-elf

11:00 A.M.

Octavia Elizabeth Dizzley (Debtor)
Kevin Andrew Till (Debtor)

Lisa Till (Debtor)

Viola Sewell-Dales (Debtor)

Bernadette Carroll (Debtor)
Patrick Carroll (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

14-14977-elf
14-19062-amc
14-19139-sr
14-19158-amc
14-19177-elf
14-19178-sr

12:00 P.M.

Edith Chapman (Debtor)
Carmen I Albores (Debtor)
Odette Gomez (Debtor)
Michael Teltser (Debtor)
Svetlana Chernih (Debtor)
Nina A Balakireva (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

14-19136-sr

14-19174-mdc
14-19179-amc

Joseph L Martin (Debtor)
Norma Corrales (Debtor)
Theodore Kogut, Jr. (Debtor)
Jennifer Marie Clifford (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Brewington

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Harvey Iseman
Joshua Z. Goldblum

Fareeda Halima

Jeanne Marie Cella

Rozalyn Landisburg
Michael Gumbel
Daniel W. Mccartney
Daniel W. Mccartney
Emanuel R. Kosacci
Emanuel R. Kosacci

Siana Newman

John L. Mcclain
Kristen E. Lizzano

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

08/16/2013
09/10/2014
09/18/2014
10/17/2014

11/19/2014
11/19/2014
11/20/2014

11/14/2014

11/17/2014
11/17/2014
11/18/2014

11/18/2014

11/20/2014

06/20/2014
11/14/2014
11/18/2014
11/19/2014
11/19/2014
11/19/2014

11/18/2014

11/19/2014
11/19/2014
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1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

14-19070-sr
14-19110-amc
14-19117-elf
14-19162-amc
14-19168-elf

14-19173-mdc
2:00 P.M.

Danielle Polizzi (Debtor)
Cherrell Woods (Debtor)
Ruth Rainey (Debtor)
Andrew Shuster (Debtor)
Cheryl Sacco (Debtor)

Marc Sacco (Debtor)

Ryan Brennan-Sykes (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

14-18437-amc
14-19073-amc
14-19092-jkf
14-19132-jkf
14-19157-amc
14-19171-jkf

1:00 P.M.

Leonard S. Konefsky (Debtor)
Harry S. Blum (Debtor)
Karen Batts (Debtor)

Jyldyz Jakypova (Debtor)
Joanne Vetri (Debtor)
Christine Wilson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-17005-elf

Donna Zaleta (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Maureen P. Steady
Henry J. Sommer
Maggie S Soboleski
Michael Alan Siddons
Alexander G. Tuttle

Alexander G. Tuttle

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Tova Weiss
Kenneth E. West
Pro Se

Bourse Building B104

CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:

Michael Seth Schwartz

Bucks Langhorne

CHAPTER: 7

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

11/14/2014
11/17/2014
11/18/2014
11/19/2014
11/19/2014

11/19/2014

10/23/2014
11/14/2014
11/17/2014
11/18/2014
11/19/2014
11/19/2014

09/02/2014



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, December 15, 2014

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

14-18356-jkf

14-18420-amc
14-18659-amc
14-18669-¢lf

14-18844-sr
14-19030-amc

14-19056-mdc
14-19057-jkf

14-19058-mdc
14-19077-sr
14-19084-mdc
14-19123-¢lf

10:00 A.M.

Jerry V Beers (Debtor)

Mable R Beers (Debtor)

Tia C. Gilbert (Debtor)
Christopher Feeney (Debtor)
Linda M. Malen (Debtor)
Michael J. Malen (Debtor)
Scott W. Wueschinski (Debtor)
Brett A. Smith (Debtor)
Christina Smith (Debtor)
Steven J. Crawford (Debtor)
Edgar H, Youmans (Debtor)
Patricia L. Youmans (Debtor)
Mary B. Walker (Debtor)
Amy L. Blaker (Debtor)
Raymond A. LaBelle (Debtor)
Barbara T. Kozak (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

14-16416-sr
14-19208-mdc

14-19222-elf

Susan A. Stavitz (Debtor)
Michael F Camarota (Debtor)
Rita Camarota (Debtor)
Clara I Orozco (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Alexander G. Tuttle

Michael D. Sayles
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young

Paul Brinton Maschmeyer
Daniel T. Mcgrory

David J. Bennethum
Jon M. Adelstein

David J. Bennethum
John Francis Murphy
Diana M. Dixon

Darin Michael King

Joshua Louis Thomas
Michael P. Kelly

Chris Little Simcox

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

10/20/2014

10/22/2014
10/30/2014
10/30/2014

11/05/2014
11/13/2014

11/14/2014
11/14/2014

11/14/2014
11/14/2014
11/16/2014
11/18/2014

08/08/2014
11/20/2014

11/20/2014



